Type
PLR

PLR
ADD

ELA
PLR
ETC
MH

MCR
ELR
SFD

ADD

OBR
PST
PLR

PLR
RFR

MH
RFM

ELR
CFC
MCM

RFM
PLR

RFM
ELR
RFM
PLM

ETC

Date

10/3/16
10/3/16
10/3/16

10/4/16
10/5/16
10/5/16
10/6/16

10/6/16
10/7/116
10/7116

10/7/16

10/7/16
1011116
10/12/16

10/17/16
10/18/16

10/18/16
10/18/16

10/18/16
10/18/16
10/19/16

10/19/16
10/20/16

10/20/16
10/21/16
10/21/16
10/21/16

10/21/16

©2001-2010 Geograptacs

Address

8285 GRASS VALLEY RD
225 US HWY 40
6215 PROSPECT AVE

7855 SAVAGE DR

3705 ELLIOTRD

65345 JAYS RD

4755 SADDLEHORN DR

6820 COUNTRY RD
7940 SPRINGFIELD RD
6660 RIVERVIEW LN

3045 MERCURY AVE

7120 TORREY LN
6335 LORAIN CT
501 S BRIDGE ST

7420 SUNSET DR
3565 BROWNLN

9645 BUFFALO RD
4165 W THOMAS CANYON RD

9650 BETTY LN
91 MELARKEY ST SUITES 1-5
7545 W ROSE CREEK RD

6256 RICHARDS DR
3045 CALLAHAN ST

375 MOBLEY RANCH RD
4850 US HWY 95
9750 BETTYLN
18870 WRANGLER WAY

4010 W WINNEMUCCA BLVD

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for October 2016

Owner

HAM DILLON
TIFFANY WADE M and KARIE A
ORTIZ-ANGUIANO ALVARO

DAVIES ROLAND T

KNISLEY ROBERT D & TINA M
GOOGLE

ARTRUP TYLER & DALLAS

CALDERON ADRIANA L
WRIGHT CARMELLA J and
RERRGERS J and KRISTINA L

MAJALCA JOE L and
YOLANDA
RODRIGUEZ HORTA

TOWNSEND CANDICE
HUMBOLDT COUNTY

BLAND CHARLOTTE

BROWN RICHARD and
PAMELA FAM TRST
KENISON RUSSELL

CHWASTEK T M and
WOODFORDC T
PROTHRO DANIEL D

RIVERA JAVIER L and DORA C
CASTILLO EFRAIN T & B TISUE

HALL WILL and CHERYL
HUTCHINGS JEFFREY R &
MELISA A

HAUSLER ROBERT
PURCHASE CHARLES
DYK DARREN

ANDERSON MACK L and
PHYLLIS A

WATERTON GLOBAL MINING
COLLC

Plan Num Permit Num

2614

2016-00360
2016-00361
2016-00362

2016-00363
2016-00364
2016-00365
2016-00366

2016-00367
2016-00368
2016-00369

2016-00370

2016-00371
2016-00372
2016-00373

2016-00374
2016-00375

2016-00376
2016-00377

2016-00378
2016-00379
2016-00380

2016-00381
2016-00382

2016-00383
2016-00384
2016-00385
2016-00386

2016-00387

Description

Plumbing/Residential
Plumbing/Residential

Monday, October 31, 2016

Contractor

Plumbing Contractor: HAM DILLON
Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT

Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.Building Contractor: ORTIZ-ANGUIANO

Electric/Agriculture
Plumbing/Residential
Electric/lCommercial
Manufactured Home

Mechanical/Residential
Electric/Residential
Single Family Dwelling

ALVARO
Electrical Contractor: DAVIES ROLAND

Plumbing Contractor: KNISLEY ROBERT
Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC

Mobile Home / RV Contractor: SOLID GOLD
HOMES LLC
Heating Contractor: CALDERON ADRIANA

Contractor:

Piumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT
Heating Contractor: KELLY LOUIS
Electrical Contractor: KELLY LOUIS
Building Contractor: M T CONSTRUCTION

Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.Building Contractor: MAJALCA JOE L and

Outbuilding/Residential
Pellet Stove
Plumbing/Residential

Plumbing/Residential
Roofing/Residential

Manufactured Home
Roofing/Manufactured Home

Electric/Residential
City Fire Protection Review

Mechanical/Manufactured
Home
Roofing/Manufactured Home

Plumbing/Residential

Roofing/Manufactured Home
Electric/Residential
Roofing/Manufactured Home
Plumbing

Electric/Commercial

YOLANDA

Building Contractor: RODRIGUEZ HORTA
Heating Contractor: TOWNSEND CANDICE
Plumbing Contractor: HUMBOLDT CO
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS

Plumbing Contractor: BLAND CHARLOTTE

Building Contractor: BROWN RICHARD

Mobile Home / RV Contractor: KENISON
RUSSELL

Building Contractor: SONOMA
CONSTRUCTION

Electrical Contractor: PROTHRO DAN
Building Contractor: NORMAN D SWEENEY

Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY
INC

Building Contractor: HALL WILL

Plumbing Contractor: HUTCHINGS JEFFREY R
& MELISA A

Building Contractor: HAUSLER ROBERT
Electrical Contractor: PURCHASE CHARLES
Building Contractor: DYK DARREN

Plumbing Contractor: ANDERSON MACK L and
PHYLLIS A

Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC



Type
ROB
ADD

ADD
MCM

GAR

RFM
RFM
RMC

GAR
MH

GAR

GAR

MCM

NRC
FRP

Date

10/24/16
10/24/16

10/17/16
10/25/16

10/25/16

10/26/16
10/26/16
10/26/16

10/27/16
10/27/16

10/31/16

10/31/16

10/31/16

10/31/16

10/31/16

©2001-2010 Geopraphica

Address

16765 EVERSOLE RD
4820 FEED LOT RD

14480 TAYLOR ST
5715 BIRD LN

4755 SADDLEHORN DR

3140 W THOMAS CANYON RD
3290 ETHER WAY
4500 JUNGO RD

6200 PROSPECT AVE
17655 SIERRA PASS RD

4755 COWBOY WAY

6440 GERMAIN DR

4755 SADDLEHORN DR

125 W VALMY FRONTAGE RD

125 W VALMY FRONTAGE RD

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for October 2016

Owner

EVERSOLE JIM

WINN FARMS US WATER and
LAND

FITZGERALD ARTHURF &
CYNTHIAR

DEAN FRANCISJIV & J
COUTTS

ARTRUP TYLER & DALLAS

KERN DEBBIE K

KLASSEN JAMES and CAHILL
DIANE
COACH AMERICA 2694

GARCIA JOSE
BURCHETT JOSHUA

COOPER BRET H and LYNN
JOELLE

POOR JASON A

ARTRUP TYLER
MORRISON WILLIAM E and 2693
GAYLED

MORRISON WILLIAM E and
GAYLED

2693

Plan Num Permit Num

2016-00388
2016-00389

2016-00390
2016-00391

2016-00392

2016-00393
2016-00394
2016-00395

2016-00396
2016-00397

2016-00398

2016-00399

2016-00400

2016-00401

2016-00402

Description

Monday, October 31, 2016

Contractor

Residential Accessory Building Building Contractor: EVERSOLE
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt Electrical Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY

INC
Building Contractor: MCKILLOP
CONSTRUCTION CO.

Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, AptBuilding Contractor: F A S ENTERPRISES

Mechanical/Manufactured
Home
Garages, Carport/Private Use

Roofing/Manufactured Home

Roofing/Manufactured Home

Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY
INC

Electrical Contractor: G AND C
CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION

Building Contractor: SONOMA
CONSTRUCTION

Building Contractor: SONOMA
CONSTRUCTION

Remodel/Commerical Building Building Contractor: AIR AND LUBE SYSTEMS

Garages, Carport/Private Use
Manufactured Home

Garages, Carport/Private Use

Garages, Carport/Private Use

Mechanical/Manufactured
Home

Nonresidential
Bldg/Commercial

Fire Protection

INC

Building Contractor: GARCIA JOSE

Mobile Home / RV Contractor: BURCHETT
JOSHUA

Electrical Contractor: SMOKEY VALLEY
ELECTRIC LLC

Building Contractor: SONOMA
CONSTRUCTION

Electrical Contractor: SMOKEY VALLEY
ELECTRIC LLC

Building Contractor: SONOMA
CONSTRUCTION

Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY
INC

Building Contractor: L A PERKS

Building Contractor: LA PERKS



