County of Humboldt Contractor Report for October 2016

Type	Date	Address	Owner	Plan Num	Permit Num	Description	Contractor
PLR	10/3/16	8285 GRASS VALLEY RD	HAM DILLON		2016-00360	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: HAM DILLON
PLR	10/3/16	225 US HWY 40	TIFFANY WADE M and KARIE A		2016-00361	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT
ADD	10/3/16	6215 PROSPECT AVE	ORTIZ-ANGUIANO ALVARO		2016-00362	Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Ap	t.Building Contractor: ORTIZ-ANGUIANO ALVARO
ELA	10/4/16	7855 SAVAGE DR	DAVIES ROLAND T		2016-00363	Electric/Agriculture	Electrical Contractor: DAVIES ROLAND
PLR	10/5/16	3705 ELLIOT RD	KNISLEY ROBERT D & TINA M		2016-00364	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: KNISLEY ROBERT
ETC	10/5/16	5345 JAYS RD	GOOGLE		2016-00365	Electric/Commercial	Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC
MH	10/6/16	4755 SADDLEHORN DR	ARTRUP TYLER & DALLAS		2016-00366	Manufactured Home	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: SOLID GOLD HOMES LLC
MCR	10/6/16	6820 COUNTRY RD	CALDERON ADRIANA L		2016-00367	Mechanical/Residential	Heating Contractor: CALDERON ADRIANA
ELR	10/7/16	7940 SPRINGFIELD RD	WRIGHT CARMELLA J and		2016-00368	Electric/Residential	Contractor:
SFD	10/7/16	6660 RIVERVIEW LN	RERTEDUS J and KRISTINA L	. 2614	2016-00369	Single Family Dwelling	Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT
							Heating Contractor: KELLY LOUIS
							Electrical Contractor: KELLY LOUIS
							Building Contractor: M T CONSTRUCTION
ADD	10/7/16	3045 MERCURY AVE	MAJALCA JOE L and YOLANDA		2016-00370	Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Ap	t.Building Contractor: MAJALCA JOE L and YOLANDA
OBR	10/7/16	7120 TORREY LN	RODRIGUEZ HORTA		2016-00371	Outbuilding/Residential	Building Contractor: RODRIGUEZ HORTA
PST	10/11/16	6335 LORAIN CT	TOWNSEND CANDICE		2016-00372	Pellet Stove	Heating Contractor: TOWNSEND CANDICE
PLR	10/12/16	501 S BRIDGE ST	HUMBOLDT COUNTY		2016-00373	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: HUMBOLDT CO BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
PLR	10/17/16	7420 SUNSET DR	BLAND CHARLOTTE		2016-00374	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: BLAND CHARLOTTE
RFR	10/18/16	3565 BROWN LN	BROWN RICHARD and PAMELA FAM TRST		2016-00375	Roofing/Residential	Building Contractor: BROWN RICHARD
МН	10/18/16	9645 BUFFALO RD	KENISON RUSSELL		2016-00376	Manufactured Home	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: KENISON RUSSELL
RFM	10/18/16	4165 W THOMAS CANYON RD	CHWASTEK T M and WOODFORD C T		2016-00377	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: SONOMA CONSTRUCTION
ELR	10/18/16	9650 BETTY LN	PROTHRO DANIEL D		2016-00378	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: PROTHRO DAN
CFC	10/18/16	91 MELARKEY ST SUITES 1-5	RIVERA JAVIER L and DORA C		2016-00379	City Fire Protection Review	Building Contractor: NORMAN D SWEENEY
MCM	10/19/16	7545 W ROSE CREEK RD	CASTILLO EFRAIN T & B TISUE		2016-00380	Mechanical/Manufactured Home	Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY INC
RFM	10/19/16	525 RICHARDS DR	HALL WILL and CHERYL		2016-00381	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: HALL WILL
PLR	10/20/16	3045 CALLAHAN ST	HUTCHINGS JEFFREY R & MELISA A		2016-00382	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: HUTCHINGS JEFFREY R & MELISA A
RFM	10/20/16	375 MOBLEY RANCH RD	HAUSLER ROBERT		2016-00383	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: HAUSLER ROBERT
ELR	10/21/16	4850 US HWY 95	PURCHASE CHARLES		2016-00384	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: PURCHASE CHARLES
RFM	10/21/16	9750 BETTY LN	DYK DARREN		2016-00385	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: DYK DARREN
PLM	10/21/16	18870 WRANGLER WAY	ANDERSON MACK L and PHYLLIS A		2016-00386	Plumbing	Plumbing Contractor: ANDERSON MACK L and PHYLLIS A
ETC	10/21/16	4010 W WINNEMUCCA BLVD	WATERTON GLOBAL MINING CO LLC		2016-00387	Electric/Commercial	Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for October 2016

Туре	Date	Address	Owner	Plan Num	Permit Num	Description	Contractor
ROB	10/24/16	16765 EVERSOLE RD	EVERSOLE JIM		2016-00388	Residential Accessory Building	Building Contractor: EVERSOLE
ADD	10/24/16	4820 FEED LOT RD	WINN FARMS US WATER and LAND		2016-00389	Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt	Electrical Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY INC Building Contractor: MCKILLOP CONSTRUCTION CO.
ADD	10/17/16	14490 TAYLOR ST	FITZGERALD ARTHUR F & CYNTHIA R		2016-00390	Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt	Building Contractor: F A S ENTERPRISES
MCM	10/25/16	5715 BIRD LN	DEAN FRANCIS J IV & J COUTTS		2016-00391	Mechanical/Manufactured Home	Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY INC
GAR	10/25/16	4755 SADDLEHORN DR	ARTRUP TYLER & DALLAS		2016-00392	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Electrical Contractor: G AND C CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION
RFM	10/26/16	3140 W THOMAS CANYON RD	KERN DEBBIE K		2016-00393	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: SONOMA CONSTRUCTION
RFM	10/26/16	3290 ETHER WAY	KLASSEN JAMES and CAHILL DIANE		2016-00394	Roofing/Manufactured Home	Building Contractor: SONOMA CONSTRUCTION
RMC	10/26/16	4500 JUNGO RD	COACH AMERICA	2694	2016-00395	Remodel/Commerical Building	Building Contractor: AIR AND LUBE SYSTEMS INC
GAR	10/27/16	6200 PROSPECT AVE	GARCIA JOSE		2016-00396	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Building Contractor: GARCIA JOSE
МН	10/27/16	17655 SIERRA PASS RD	BURCHETT JOSHUA		2016-00397	Manufactured Home	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: BURCHETT JOSHUA
GAR	10/31/16	4755 COWBOY WAY	COOPER BRET H and LYNN JOELLE		2016-00398		Electrical Contractor: SMOKEY VALLEY ELECTRIC LLC Building Contractor: SONOMA CONSTRUCTION
GAR	10/31/16	6440 GERMAIN DR	POOR JASON A		2016-00399	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Electrical Contractor: SMOKEY VALLEY ELECTRIC LLC Building Contractor: SONOMA CONSTRUCTION
MCM	10/31/16	4755 SADDLEHORN DR	ARTRUP TYLER		2016-00400	Mechanical/Manufactured Home	Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY INC
NRC	10/31/16	125 W VALMY FRONTAGE RD	MORRISON WILLIAM E and GAYLE D	2693	2016-00401	Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial	Building Contractor: L A PERKS
FRP	10/31/16	125 W VALMY FRONTAGE RD	MORRISON WILLIAM E and GAYLE D	2693	2016-00402	Fire Protection	Building Contractor: LA PERKS